
2024 BLUE LAKE EMMAUS WALKS 

LAY DIRECTOR ~ SPIRITUAL DIRECTOR ~ SUPPORT COORDINATOR ~ BOARD REP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WALK # DATE LAY DIRECTOR SPIRITUAL DIRECTOR SUPPORT COORDINATOR 

279  
Men 

January 25-28 

Lands Carr 
lands_carr@hotmail.com  
Panama City, FL  
850.814.1401 

Rev. Ken Taylor 
seapriest@gmail.com  
Lynn Haven, FL  
850.428.0136 

Jim Hammond 
jhammond@uwf.edu 
Pensacola, FL 
850.748.3531 

BOARD REPRESENTATIVE: Tommy Tew 

280 
Women 

May 2-5 

Sheila Smith 
smsmith1245@yahoo.com    
Panama City, FL  
850.381.1245 

Dr. Bob McKibben 
revbmck@bellsouth.net  
Panama City Beach, FL  
850.982.5959 

Dawn Hall 
pinkgerbera71@gmail.com 
Milton, FL 
803.580.9487 

BOARD REPRESENTATIVE: Shevewan Cooper 

281 
Men 

August 15-18 

Carter Borland 
texastar4@gmail.com  
Niceville, FL 
850.621.2972 

Rev. Lew Wilder 
lew.wilder@gmail.com  
Niceville, FL 
850.865.7475 

Larry  Bates 
savedbygrace010509@gmail.com  
Niceville, FL 
850.218.6586 

BOARD REPRESENTATIVE: TBD 

282 
Women 

September 26-29 

Vera Johnson 
vera.johnson27@yahoo.com  
Cantonment, FL 
850.982.9993 

Rev. Kevin Holland 
hollandkevin@bellsouth.net  
Milton, FL 32570 
850.382.3108 

Denise Heath 
heathgator@cox.net 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  
850.865.5734 

BOARD REPRESENTATIVE: Dawn Hall 

283 
Women 

November 7-10 

Beth Webb 
melindabethwebb@yahoo.com  
Pace, FL 
850.304.9626 

Rev. Nancy Hammond 
nbhamm@yahoo.com  
Pensacola, FL 
850.748.3532 

Trena Webb 
webbtrena@gmail.com 
Pace, FL 
850.324.4999 

BOARD REPRESENTATIVE: Margarita Vazquez 
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 Elected positions that rotate on January 1st, 2024.  

POSITION NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Board Chair * Trena Webb 850.324.4999 webbtrena@gmail.com 

Emmaus Lay Director * Edith Smothers 850.557.1722 esmothers46@gmail.com 

Community Spiritual Director Bob McKibben 850.982.5819 revbmck@bellsouth.net 

Team Selection Chair * Nedra Seale 850.217.5122 nlseale@bellsouth.net 

Community Support Coordinator Denise Heath 850.865.5734 heathgator@cox.net 

Registrar  Vida Straley 850.206.1019  vidas@bellsouth.net 

MM Data Mgr / Lay Director Support Joquita McKibben 850.982.5959 joy4heart@bellsouth.net 


